

San Antonio Water System **Solicitation Vendor Price List**

Prepared By : S. Manzello Solicitation No : CO-00581 Job # : 20-6501

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Steven M. Clouse WRC Digester Mixing and System Enhancements Phase 3 Rebid

Proposal : Steven M. Clouse WRC Digester Mixing and System Enhancements Phase 3 Rebid									
				CO-00581 ·	- 1_RAVA Cores	ion, LLC	CO-00581 - 2_MGC CONTRAC		TORS INC
Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Que de	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LS	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.0
2	2	Digester Cleaning for 9 Digesters	DT	\$950.00	4,000	\$3,800,000.00	\$1,600.00	4,000	\$6,400,000.0
3	3	Dome Liner and Concrete Repair for 3 Digesters (Exclude #6)	SF	\$460.00	1,500	\$690,000.00	\$580.00	1,500	\$870,000.0
4	4	Dome Crack Repair for 3 Digesters (Exclude #6)	LF	\$20 .00	1,000	\$110,000.00	\$220.00	1,000	\$220,000.0
5	5	Tank Base (Floor, Wall, Joint) Repair for 3 Digesters (Exclude #6)	LF	4 00.00	850	\$340,000.00	\$470.00	850	\$399,500.0
6	6	Mixing System for 4 Digesters	LS	\$15,740,000.00	1	\$15,740,000.00	\$10,800,000.00	1	\$10,800,000.0
7	7	Dome Gas System and Dome Appurtenances	LS	4 1,200,000.00	1	\$1,200,000.00	\$2,600,000.00	1	\$2,600,000.0
8	8	Electrical and Instrumentation Upgrades	LS 🗙	\$15,000,000.00	1	\$15,000,000.00	\$16,900,000.00	1	\$16,900,000.0
9	9	Sludge Plug Valve Replacement		\$340,000.00	1	\$340,000.00	\$1,800,000.00	1	\$1,800,000.0
10	10	Combined Sludge Feed Line Piping Modifications		\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$365,000.00	1	\$365,000.0
11	11	Heat Exchanger System Modifications	N N	\$2,000,000.00	1	\$2,000,000.00	\$3,300,000.00	1	\$3,300,000.0
12	12	Iron Sponge and Digester Building Demolition and Related Modification Subsurface Utility Investigation	S LS	\$760,000.00	1	\$760,000.00	\$250,000.00	1	\$250,000.0
13	13	Subsurface Utility Investigation	ALW	\$1.00	350,000	\$350,000.00	\$1.00	350,000	\$350,000.0
14	14	Permitting Fees	ALW	\$1.00	10,000	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	10,000	\$10,000.0
15	15	CPS Energy	ALW	\$1.00	300,000	\$300,000.00	\$1.00	300,000	\$300,000.0
16	16	Two (2) Boilers Natural Gas Conversion	ALW	\$1.00	130,000	\$130,000.00	\$1.00	130,000	\$130,000.0
17	100	Mobilization and Demobilization (Max 8% of Subtral Line Items 1-12)	LS	\$2,800,000.00	1	\$2,800,000.00	\$2,080,000.00	1	\$2,080,000.0
18	102	Intermediate Mobilization and Demobilization	EA	\$125,000.00	1	\$125,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.0
			Total			\$43,850,000.00			\$46,886,500.0
Calendar Days To Complete : 1070			As Read			\$43,850,000.00			\$46,886,500.0